
 No.: BPUT/TEQIP-III/513/20 

Date: 22.10.2020 

NOTICE 

In connection to the Tender Reference No. TEQIP-III/2020/OD/bpuo/61 published on 

23.09.2020 on tendersodisha.gov.in portal regarding invitation of bids for procurement 

of FATIGUE TESTING MACHINE (Tender ID: 2020_BPUTW_62755_1) for Research Hub 

of TEQIP-III, the last date for submission of bids was 23.10.2020 till 10:00 am and the 

time of opening of bids was 11:00 am on the same day. 

The last date for submission of bids is herewith extended. The last date for 

submission of bids is extended till 5:00 pm of 02.11.2020. The bids will be opened at 

6:00 pm on 02.11.2020. 

-Sd/- 

Co-ordinator, TEQIP-III 

BPUT,Odisha 


